
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Fillmore Basin DRAFT GSP Analyses & Wri 91 days Tue 6/1/21 Tue 10/5/21

2 Prepare Public Review Draft GSP 49 days Tue 6/1/21 Fri 8/6/21

3 Public Review Draft GSP Available 0 days Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

4 Public Review of Draft GSP 43 days Fri 8/6/21 Tue 10/5/21

5 Notice of Intent to Adopt GSP 0 days Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

6 Stakeholder Meeting ‐ in person 0 days Fri 9/17/21 Fri 9/17/21

7 Stakeholder Meeting ‐ Zoom 0 days Thu 9/23/21 Thu 9/23/21

8 Piru Basin DRAFT GSP Analyses & Writing 82 days Tue 6/29/21 Wed 10/20/21

9 Prepare Public Review Draft GSP 39 days Tue 6/29/21 Fri 8/20/21

10 Public Review Draft GSP Available 0 days Fri 8/20/21 Fri 8/20/21

11 Public Review of Draft GSP 43 days Mon 8/23/21 Wed 10/20/21

12 Notice of Intent to Adopt GSP 0 days Fri 8/20/21 Fri 8/20/21

13 Stakeholder Meeting ‐ in person 0 days Fri 9/17/21 Fri 9/17/21

14 Stakeholder Meeting ‐ Zoom 0 days Thu 9/23/21 Thu 9/23/21

15 DRAFT FINAL GSP Preparation 95 days Thu 9/16/21 Wed 1/26/22

16 Update Public Review Draft 45 days Thu 9/16/21 Thu 11/18/21

17 Draft Final GSP to GSA Board 0 days Thu 11/18/21 Thu 11/18/21

18 GSA Board Adopts GSP 0 days Thu 12/16/21 Thu 12/16/21

19 Finalize GSPs ‐ Format for DWR Upload 28 days Fri 12/17/21 Tue 1/25/22

20 GSP filed with DWR 0 days Wed 1/26/22 Wed 1/26/22

21 Technical Memoranda 38 days Tue 6/15/21 Fri 8/6/21

22 GW Model Open‐File Report 0 days Tue 6/15/21 Tue 6/15/21

23 Future Scenarios Modeling Tech Memo 0 days Tue 6/15/21 Tue 6/15/21

24 GW Model Update & Validation Report 0 days Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

25 Expert Panel Report on Model Update 0 days Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21

26 SMCs 0 days Fri 8/6/21 Fri 8/6/21
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